
 
 

R&CA Hostplus Awards for Excellence  
 

NEW SOUTH WALES FINALISTS & WINNERS 
 

SYDNEY RESTAURANT AWARDS 
 
ASIAN RESTAURANT 
Sponsored by OnTheMonee 
WINNER - China Lane, Sydney 
District 8 - Cabravale Club Resort, Canley Vale 
Kaiza, Newtown 
Kyūbi Modern Asian Dining - Campbelltown  

Catholic Club, Campbelltown 
Luna Lu, The Rocks  
 
BREAKFAST RESTAURANT 
Sponsored by Twin Social 
WINNER - Bowery Lane, Sydney 
Forum Restaurant - University of Sydney,  

Camperdown  
Little Jack Horner, Coogee 
OG's Kitchen & Bar, Cronulla 
 
CAFE DINING 
Sponsored by Hostplus 
Bennie's Cafe Bistro, Sydney 
Circa Espresso, Parramatta 
WINNER - Forum Restaurant - University of  

Sydney, Camperdown  
Ripples Little Manly, Manly 
 
 
 
 

CHINESE RESTAURANT 
Sponsored by American Express 
The Eight Restaurant, Haymarket 
WINNER - XOPP by Golden Century, Haymarket 
Zilver Restaurant, Chatswood 
 
CONTEMPORARY AUSTRALIAN RESTAURANT 
- FORMAL 
Sponsored by Entertainment 
Sails on Lavender Bay, McMahons Point 
WINNER - Strangers' Restaurant, Sydney 
The Dining Room & Terrace at Shell House, 
 Sydney 
 
CONTEMPORARY AUSTRALIAN RESTAURANT 
- INFORMAL 
Sponsored by Entertainment 
Above 8 Bar & Lounge - Club Central, Hurstville 
Angelo's, Cabarita 
Hugos, Manly 
Public Dining Room, Mosman 
Ripples Chowder Bay, Mosman 
Searock Grill, Sydney 
The Dove and Shears - Campbelltown Catholic  

Club, Campbelltown 
The Fenwick, Balmain East 
WINNER - The Wine Room - Balgowlah RSL,  

Seaforth 
 
 
 



 
 

EUROPEAN RESTAURANT 
Sponsored by Alsco Uniforms 
WINNER - Bottega Coco, Barangaroo   
Europe Grill, Newtown 
The Vault - The Paper Mill Food, Liverpool 
 
FAMILY DINING 
Sponsored by OneMusic Australia 
Angelo's, Cabarita 
Central Cucina - Club Central, Hurstville 
Harvest Bistro - Campbelltown Catholic Club,  

Campbelltown 
WINNER - Hugos, Manly 
Hurricane's Grill, Castle Hill  
Lighthorse Kitchen - Moorebank Sports Club, 
 Moorebank 
Moretti Ristorante Pizzeria, Leichhardt 
Motza Pizza, Castlecrag 
Salute Restaurant - Ingleburn RSL Club,  

Ingleburn 
 
FRENCH RESTAURANT  
Sponsored by American Express 
Black Bottle, Darlinghurst 
WINNER - Bon Vin, Darlinghurst 
Claire’s Kitchen at Le Salon, Surry Hills 
 
GREEK RESTAURANT 
Sponsored by Hostplus 
Jaaks Restaurant and Bar, Kyle Bay  
WINNER - Olympus Dining, Redfern 
The Apollo, Potts Point 
 
 
 
 
 
 

INDIAN RESTAURANT 
Sponsored by Uber Eats 
Abhi's Indian Restaurant, North Strathfield 
Billu's Indian Restaurant, Harris Park 
Chatkazz, Harris Park 
WINNER - Delhi 'O' Delhi, Newtown 
Don't Tell Aunty, Surry Hills 
Foreign Return, Surry Hills 
Maya Da Dhaba, Surry Hills 
Nilgiri’s, Cremorne 
Urban Tadka, Terrey Hills  
 
ITALIAN RESTAURANT - FORMAL 
Sponsored by Gallagher 
Bambini Trust, Sydney 
Cucinetta, Woolwich 
WINNER - The Restaurant Pendolino, Sydney 
 
ITALIAN RESTAURANT - INFORMAL 
Sponsored by Gallagher 
Angelo's, Cabarita 
barmilano | Restaurant & Bar, Maroubra 
Bottega Coco, Barangaroo   
Caffé Roma, Potts Point 
Eastbank Café, Sydney 
Entrata Restaurant, Glenhaven 
Moretti Ristorante Pizzeria, Leichhardt 
Noi, Petersham 
Osteria Di Russo & Russo, Enmore 
WINNER - Sella Vinoteca, Randwick 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

JAPANESE RESTAURANT 
Sponsored by Coopers 
Azuma, Sydney  
Hanasuki, Chatswood 
Jugemu & Shimbashi, Neutral Bay 
Kaiza, Newtown 
WINNER - Kazan, Sydney 
 
NEW RESTAURANT 
Sponsored by Uber Eats 
Antica Dining, North Sydney 
Brasserie@156, Gladesville 
Golden Century, Barangaroo 
WINNER - Ibushi, Sydney 
 
PIZZA RESTAURANT 
Sponsored by Menulog 
Hugos, Manly 
Moretti Ristorante Pizzeria, Leichhardt 
WINNER - Motza Pizza, Castlecrag 
Ventuno, Walsh Bay 

 
RESTAURANT IN A PUB/CLUB 
Sponsored by Coopers 
Above 8 Bar & Lounge - Club Central, Hurstville 
Central Cucina - Club Central, Hurstville 
Kyūbi Modern Asian Dining - Campbelltown 

Catholic Club, Campbelltown 
Salute Restaurant - Ingleburn RSL Club, 
 Ingleburn 
WINNER - The Wine Room - Balgowlah RSL,  

Seaforth 
 
 
 
 
 
 

SEAFOOD RESTAURANT 
Sponsored by Alsco Uniforms 
WINNER - Fish at the Rocks, Millers Point 
Garfish, Manly 
Harbourfront Seafood, The Rocks 
Summer Salt, Cronulla 
The Boatshed, Pyrmont 
 
SPECIALTY RESTAURANT 
Sponsored by OnTheMonee 
Al Aseel, Parramatta 
WINNER - Anason, Barangaroo 
Baharat, Barangaroo 
Boulevard Brasserie & Bar, Sydney Olympic Park 
Jugemu & Shimbashi, Neutral Bay 
Little Jack Horner, Coogee 
Maydanoz, Sydney 
Midden by Mark Olive, Sydney  
OG's Kitchen & Bar, Cronulla 
 
STEAK RESTAURANT - FORMAL 
Sponsored by Dandelion Vineyards 
6HEAD Sydney, The Rocks 
BLACK Bar & Grill - The Star Sydney, Pyrmont  
Eastside Bar & Grill, Chippendale 
WINNER - Porteño, Surry Hills 
The Grill at The International, Sydney 
 
STEAK RESTAURANT - INFORMAL 
Sponsored by Dandelion Vineyards 
Hurricane's Grill, Castle Hill  
Outback Steakhouse Campbelltown, Leumeah 
Outback Steakhouse Parklea, Glenwood 
Outback Steakhouse, Penrith 
Outback Steakhouse, South Wentworthville 
WINNER - The Meat and Wine Co, Sydney 
 
 



 
 

THAI RESTAURANT 
Sponsored by Menulog 
Chubby Cheeks, Paddington 
Porkfat, Haymarket 
WINNER - Savoey, Darlinghurst 
Thai Garden House Restaurant, North  

Parramatta 
Viand, Woolloomooloo 

 
           TOURISM RESTAURANT 

Sponsored by Destination NSW 
Harbourfront Seafood, The Rocks 
Little Jack Horner, Coogee 
WINNER - Midden by Mark Olive, Sydney  
The Boatshed, Pyrmont 
 
VIETNAMESE RESTAURANT 
Sponsored by Hostplus 
WINNER - Botanic House, Sydney 
Fat Noodle - The Star Sydney, Pyrmont  
I Love Pho, Crows Nest 
Red Lantern, Darlinghurst 
 

 
SYDNEY CATERING 
 
CORPORATE & AIRLINE LOUNGE CATERER 
Sponsored by Bulla 
Restaurant Associates - Corrs, Sydney 
Restaurant Associates - Deloitte, Sydney 
Restaurant Associates - LinkedIn, Sydney  
Restaurant Associates - UBS, Sydney 
WINNER - TWG - Singapore Airlines Sydney  

Lounge, Sydney 
TWG - Telstra, Sydney 
 
 
 

EDUCATION CATERER 
Sponsored by Bulla 
Catering Project Education - UNSW, Kensington 
Chartwells - Pymble Ladies College, Pymble 
WINNER - Chartwells - St John's College,  

Camperdown 
gather by Cater Care - St Gregory's College,  
 Gregory Hills 
TWG - Ravenswood School for Girls, Gordon 
TWG - St Paul's College, Camperdown 
TWG - The Women's College, Newtown 
Vanilla Blue Catering - Meriden School,  

Strathfield 
Vanilla Blue Catering - Mount St Benedict 

College, Pennant Hills 
 
EVENT/CONVENTION CENTRE CATERER 
- OVER 200 GUESTS 
Sponsored by Bidfood Australia 
Australian Turf Club - Rosehill Gardens,  
 Rosehill 
Doltone House Darling Island Wharf, Pyrmont 
Doltone House Hyde Park , Sydney 
Doltone House Jones Bay Wharf, Pyrmont 
Doltone House Western Sydney, Bossley Park 
WINNER - Oatlands Estate by Navarra, Oatlands 
 

            
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 



 
 

EVENT/CONVENTION CENTRE CATERER 
- UNDER 200 GUESTS 
Sponsored by Bidfood Australia 
Aerial UTS Function Centre, Ultimo 
Catering Project - UNSW, Kensington 
Conca D'oro by Navarra, Riverwood 
Le Montage by Navarra, Lilyfield 
Ottimo House, Denham Court 
Restaurant Associates - RBA - HC Coombs,  

Kirribilli 
WINNER - The Kyle Bay on Georges River, Kyle 
Bay 
 
EVENTS CATERER - OVER 200 GUESTS 
Sponsored by Alseasons Hospitality Staff 
ACCOR Stadium By Gema Group, Sydney  

Olympic Park 
Australian Turf Club - Randwick Racecourse,  

Randwick 
Catering By Doltone, Pyrmont 
Catering by Navarra, Sydney 
Dinner on the Table, Castle Hill 
WINNER - European Catering, Sydney 
Laissez-Faire Catering, Sydney 
 
EVENTS CATERER - UNDER 200 GUESTS 
Sponsored by Alseasons Hospitality Staff 
Al Aseel Catering & Events, Greenacre 
Catered By Matt, Manly Vale 
Catering Project, Sydney 
WINNER - Parliamentary Catering, Sydney 
Radish Events, St Peters 
Restaurant Associates - Corrs, Sydney  
Restaurant Associates - Deloitte, Sydney  
Restaurant Associates - RBA - HC Coombs,  

Kirribilli 
Restaurant Associates - UBS, Sydney  
Sydney Zoo, Eastern Creek 

HEALTH & AGED CARE CATERER 
Sponsored by Bulla 
A Delish Affair - Courtlands Aged Care Village,  
 North Parramatta 
WINNER - A Delish Affair - Gordon Private  

Hospital, Gordon 
A Delish Affair - Matilda Neapean Private 

Hospital, Kingswood 
Cater Care - Fitzgerald Aged Care, Windsor 
 
VENUE CATERER 
Sponsored by Gallagher 
WINNER - Australian Turf Club - Randwick  

Racecourse, Randwick 
Catering Project - Urban Collective, Neutral Bay 
CommBank Stadium By Gema Group, 

Parramatta 
Doltone House Sydney Town Hall, Sydney 
Laissez-Faire Catering - State Theatre, Sydney 
SRG Catering - Australian National Maritime  

Museum, Darling Harbour 
 
WEDDING CATERER - OVER 200 GUESTS 
Sponsored by Troys Hospitality Staff 
Curzon Hall by Navarra, Marsfield 
Doltone House Darling Island Wharf, Pyrmont 
Doltone House Hyde Park, Sydney 
Doltone House Jones Bay Wharf, Pyrmont 
WINNER - Doltone House Sydney Town Hall,  

Sydney 
Le Montage by Navarra, Lilyfield 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

WEDDING CATERER - UNDER 200 GUESTS 
Sponsored by Troys Hospitality Staff 
Conca D'oro by Navarra, Riverwood  
Doltone House, Sylvania Waters 
Doltone House Western Sydney, Bossley Park 
Oatlands Estate by Navarra, Oatlands 
Ottimo House, Denham Court 
The Kyle Bay on Georges River, Kyle Bay 
WINNER - Urban Tadka, Terrey Hills 
 
 
REGIONAL NSW RESTAURANTS 
 
ASIAN RESTAURANT 
Sponsored by OnTheMonee 
WINNER - Beleaf Table, Nowra 
Bridgeview Restaurant - Karuah & District RSL  

Club, Karuah 
Nagisa Japanese Restaurant, Newcastle 
Sanpo Japanese Restaurant, Helensburgh 
Susuru, Newcastle 
 
BREAKFAST RESTAURANT 
Sponsored by Twin Social 
Bent on Food, Wingham 
Birchwood, Jindabyne 
WINNER - The Cottage, Scone 
Vines Restaurant at Hollydene Estate, Jerrys  

Plains 
 
CAFE DINING 
Sponsored by Hostplus 
Bent on Food, Wingham 
WINNER - Birchwood, Jindabyne 
Hemingway Cafe and Bar, Keiraville 
Mumm's on the Myall, Tea Gardens 
Toast Cafe, Pambula 
 

CONTEMPORARY AUSTRALIAN RESTAURANT 
- FORMAL 
Sponsored by Entertainment 
Amara - Spicers Sangoma Retreat, 
 Bowen Mountain 
WINNER - Arrana, Springwood 
Circa 1876 - The Convent, Pokolbin 
Pipit, Pottsville 
The Cowrie Restaurant, Terrigal 
 
CONTEMPORARY AUSTRALIAN RESTAURANT 
- INFORMAL 
Sponsored by Entertainment 
8 at Trinity, Morisset Park 
WINNER - Echoes Restaurant - Echoes Boutique  

Hotel, Katoomba 
Esca Bimbadgen Restaurant, Pokolbin 
Morrisons Winery & Restaurant, Moama 
Mumm's on the Myall, Tea Gardens 
Potager, Carool 
Relish on Addison, Shellharbour 
Steamers Bar & Grill, Wollongong 
The Cottage, Scone 
The Old Saltbush Restaurant, Broken Hill 
Tidal Restaurant & Wine Bar, Merimbula 
Vines Restaurant at Hollydene Estate, Jerrys  

Plains 
 
EUROPEAN RESTAURANT 
Sponsored by Alsco Uniforms 
8 at Trinity, Morriset Park 
éRemo - Spicers Guesthouse, Pokolbin 
Harrison's Food & Wine, Hamilton 
Jamison Views Restaurant - Hotel Mountain  

Heritage, Katoomba 
WINNER - Schembrae's at Kurrajong, Kurrajong 
 
 



 
 

FAMILY DINING 
Sponsored by OneMusic Australia 
WINNER - 8 at Trinity, Morriset Park 
Beleaf Table, Nowra 
Bent on Food, Wingham 
Bridgeview Restaurant - Karuah & District RSL  

Club, Karuah 
Kohli's Indian Restaurant, Nowra 
The Boilerhouse Restaurant - The Hydro  

Majestic, Medlow Bath 
Tidewater Restaurant - Davistown RSL,  

Davistown 
 
INDIAN RESTAURANT 
Sponsored by Uber Eats 
Indian Tandoori Restaurant, Albury 
Kohli's Indian Restaurant, Nowra 
Overlander Indian Restaurant, Orange 
Sapphire Indian Restaurant, Merewether 
WINNER - Spices 29 Goan Indian Restaurant,  

Woy Woy 
The Royal Turban Indian Restaurant,  

Queanbeyan 
 
ITALIAN RESTAURANT 
Sponsored by Gallagher 
3 Sicilians Ristorante - Club Stockton, Stockton 
Amalfi Restaurant & Bar, Ettalong Beach  
Il Toscano, Long Jetty 
La Gioia, Erina 
WINNER - The Italian Cottage, Cessnock 
 
NEW RESTAURANT 
Sponsored by Uber Eats 
Aanuka Beach House, Coffs Harbour 
WINNER - Meats and Greet BBQ, Kiama 
The Courts at East Bistro, Tamworth 
 

PIZZA RESTAURANT 
Sponsored by Menulog 
8 at Trinity, Morriset Park 
Figtree Gourmet Kitchen, Figtree 
Pinocchios Wine & Pizza, Gosford 
Rhonda's Pizza | Pasta | Rooftop, Terrigal 
WINNER - Tropicana Social Club, Woy Woy 
 
PREMIUM DINING 
Sponsored by American Express 
WINNER - Arrana, Springwood 
éRemo - Spicers Guesthouse, Pokolbin 
Noah's Restaurant & Bar - Noah's on the Beach, 
 Newcastle East 
Printhie Dining - Printhie Wines, Nashdale 
The Cowrie Restaurant, Terrigal 
 
RESTAURANT IN A HOTEL/RESORT 
Sponsored by Coopers 
Darley's Restaurant - Lilianfels Resort & Spa,  
 Katoomba 
WINNER - éRemo - Spicers Guesthouse,  

Pokolbin 
Jamison Views Restaurant - Hotel Mountain  

Heritage, Katoomba 
The Rooftop Bar & Grill - Bannisters, Mollymook 
Wintergarden Restaurant - The Hydro Majestic 
 Medlow Bath 
 
RESTAURANT IN A PUB/CLUB 
Sponsored by Coopers 
WINNER - 3 Sicilians Ristorante - Club Stockton,  

Stockton 
Bridgeview Restaurant - Karuah & District RSL 

Club, Karuah 
Lago Cucina - Budgewoi Hotel, Budgewoi 
Martha Drink & Dine - Belmont 16s, Belmont 
 



 
 

RESTAURANT IN A WINERY 
Sponsored by American Express 
Esca Bimbadgen Restaurant, Pokolbin 
Morrisons Winery & Restaurant, Moama 
The Gates Restaurant - Leogate Estate Wines,  
 Pokolbin 
WINNER - Vines Restaurant at Hollydene Estate,  

Jerrys Plains 
 
SEAFOOD RESTAURANT 
Sponsored by Alsco Uniforms 
8 at Trinity, Morriset Park 
Harbourfront Seafood Restaurant, Wollongong 
Little Beach Boathouse, Nelson Bay 
Mumm's on the Myall, Tea Gardens 
Nagisa Japanese Restaurant, Newcastle 
Noah's Restaurant & Bar - Noah's on the Beach, 
 Newcastle East 
Rick Stein - Bannisters, Mollymook 
WINNER - Tidal Restaurant & Wine Bar,  

Merimbula 
 
SPECIALTY RESTAURANT 
Sponsored by OnTheMonee 
WINNER - Âpé Chilean Nikkei Restaurant,  

Newcastle 
Ruby's Mount Kembla, Kembla Heights 
Wintergarden Restaurant - The Hydro Majestic 
 Medlow Bath 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

STEAK RESTAURANT 
Sponsored by Dandelion Vineyards 
Âpé Chilean Nikkei Restaurant, Newcastle 
Blaxland Inn Steakhouse, Pokolbin 
Meat & Grain Steakhouse, Wollongong 
Outback Steakhouse Wollongong, Fairy Meadow 
WINNER - The Cottage, Scone 
The Gates Restaurant - Leogate Estate Wines,  

Pokolbin 
 
TOURISM RESTAURANT 
Sponsored by Destination NSW 
8 at Trinity, Morriset Park 
Bent on Food, Wingham 
Circa 1876 - The Convent, Pokolbin 
Morrisons Winery & Restaurant, Moama 
Potager, Carool 
WINNER - The Old Saltbush Restaurant, 

Broken Hill 
Vines Restaurant at Hollydene Estate, Jerrys  

Plains 
 
 
REGIONAL NSW CATERING 
 
EVENT/CONVENTION CENTRE CATERER 
Sponsored by Bidfood Australia 
WINNER - City Beach Function Centre,  

Wollongong 
Fort Scratchley, Newcastle 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

EVENTS CATERER 
Sponsored by Alseasons Hospitality Staff 
WINNER - Newcastle City Hall, Newcastle 
Sprout Catering - Tocal Homestead, Paterson 

 
WEDDING CATERER 
Sponsored by Troys Hospitality Staff 
Anambah House, Anambah 
Bimbadgen Palmers Lane, Pokolbin 
City Beach Function Centre, Wollongong 
WINNER - Peterson House, Pokolbin 
Sprout Catering - Eaglereach Wedding & Events,  

Vacy 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

MAJOR AWARDS 
 
CASUAL DINING OF THE YEAR - REGIONAL NSW 
Sponsored by American Express  
WINNER - 8 at Trinity, Morriset Park 
 
CASUAL DINING OF THE YEAR - SYDNEY 
Sponsored by American Express  
WINNER - Forum Restaurant - University of  

Sydney, Camperdown  
 
CATERER OF THE YEAR - REGIONAL NSW 
Sponsored by Bidfood Australia 
WINNER - Newcastle City Hall, Newcastle 
 
CATERER OF THE YEAR - SYDNEY 
Sponsored by Bidfood Australia 
WINNER - Doltone House Sydney Town Hall,  

Sydney 
 
RESTAURANT OF THE YEAR - REGIONAL NSW 
Sponsored by Hostplus  
WINNER - Arrana, Springwood 
 
RESTAURANT OF THE YEAR - SYDNEY 
Sponsored by Hostplus  
WINNER - The Restaurant Pendolino, Sydney 
 
 


